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Observation Details

 1: Planning and Preparation:Domain

 1a: Demonstrating Knowledge of Content and Pedagogy:Component
4 Highly Effective

 1b: Demonstrating Knowledge of Students:Component
4 Highly Effective

 1c: Setting Instructional Outcomes:Component
4 Highly Effective

 1d: Demonstrating Knowledge of Resources:Component
4 Highly Effective

 1e: Designing Coherent Instruction:Component
4 Highly Effective

 1f: Designing Student Assessments:Component
4 Highly Effective

 2: The Classroom Environment:Domain

 2a: Creating an Environment of Respect and Rapport:Component
4 Highly Effective

 2b: Establishing a Culture for Learning:Component
4 Highly Effective

 2c: Managing Classroom Procedures:Component
4 Highly Effective

 2d: Managing Student Behavior:Component
4 Highly Effective



 2e: Organizing Physical Space:Component
3 Effective

 3: Instruction:Domain

 3a: Communicating with Students:Component
4 Highly Effective

 3b: Using Questioning and Discussion Techniques:Component
3 Effective

 3c: Engaging Students in Learning:Component
4 Highly Effective

 3d: Using Assessment in Instruction:Component
4 Highly Effective

 3e: Demonstrating Flexibility and Responsiveness:Component
4 Highly Effective

 4: Professional Responsibilities:Domain

 4a: Reflecting on Teaching:Component
4 Highly Effective

 4b: Maintaining Accurate Records:Component
4 Highly Effective

 4c: Communicating with Families:Component
4 Highly Effective

 4d: Participating in the Professional Community:Component
4 Highly Effective

 4e: Growing and Developing Professionally:Component
4 Highly Effective

 4f: Showing Professionalism:Component
4 Highly Effective

Score Summary

1a: Demonstrating Knowledge of Content and Pedagogy 4 Highly Effective

1b: Demonstrating Knowledge of Students 4 Highly Effective



1c: Setting Instructional Outcomes 4 Highly Effective

1d: Demonstrating Knowledge of Resources 4 Highly Effective

1e: Designing Coherent Instruction 4 Highly Effective

1f: Designing Student Assessments 4 Highly Effective

2a: Creating an Environment of Respect and Rapport 4 Highly Effective

2b: Establishing a Culture for Learning 4 Highly Effective

2c: Managing Classroom Procedures 4 Highly Effective

2d: Managing Student Behavior 4 Highly Effective

2e: Organizing Physical Space 3 Effective

3a: Communicating with Students 4 Highly Effective

3b: Using Questioning and Discussion Techniques 3 Effective

3c: Engaging Students in Learning 4 Highly Effective

3d: Using Assessment in Instruction 4 Highly Effective

3e: Demonstrating Flexibility and Responsiveness 4 Highly Effective

4a: Reflecting on Teaching 4 Highly Effective

4b: Maintaining Accurate Records 4 Highly Effective



4c: Communicating with Families 4 Highly Effective

4d: Participating in the Professional Community 4 Highly Effective

4e: Growing and Developing Professionally 4 Highly Effective

4f: Showing Professionalism 4 Highly Effective

Areas of Growth

Student Growth Objectives

Started by Joe DiPonio on Jun 22, 2016 11:51:23 AM
Completed by Joe DiPonio on Jun 22, 2016 11:51:38 AM

Observation Details

 #1:Student Growth Objective
4 Exceeded

 #2:Student Growth Objective
4 Exceeded

Score Summary

#1 4 Exceeded

#2 4 Exceeded

Areas of Growth

This report contains CONFIDENTIAL information, which is intended only for the individual named and only for the purpose of
communicating a final, end-of-cycle cumulative observation or evaluation score for the named individual. This evaluation
summary report should not be used as a mid-cycle indicator of performance, a formative indicator, or be used to estimate
projected end-of-cycle values, as the computation will be incomplete and may be misleading until all data is available.

Please see  for additional terms and conditions regarding this report.www.teachscape.com/reflect/summaryterms.html
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